From: Haberman, Joseph

To: Clark, Molly

Cc: Luckett, Jay

Subject: FW: Public Hearing Item Comment Form [#320]
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For the file.

Joseph Haberman, AICP

Planning & Design Manager

Office of Planning

Louisville Metro Government

444 S. Fifth St. #300, Louisville, KY 40202
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From: Louisville Metro <no-reply@wufoo.com>

Sent: Friday, February 28, 2025 8:25 AM

To: Haberman, Joseph <Joseph.Haberman@Iouisvilleky.gov>; Williams, Julia
<Julia.Williams@louisvilleky.gov>

Cc: Davis, Brian <Brian.Davis@louisvilleky.gov>

Subject: Public Hearing Item Comment Form [#320]

Name * Rebecca Beasley

Address * |_|

7010 TEXTILE AVE
LOUISVILLE, Kentucky 40258
United States

Email rebeccab1010@gmail.com
Phone Number (502) 797-8876
What is the case number of the 24-ZONE-0128

development application? *

Comments *

1. I want to make sure a six foot fence will be installed around the whole apartment complex. It has
been said it would be, but | would like an assurance.

2. We would like to have speed bumps on the access road from Textile. We already have speeding
issues on Textile itself.


mailto:Joseph.Haberman@louisvilleky.gov
mailto:Molly.Clark@louisvilleky.gov
mailto:Jay.Luckett@louisvilleky.gov
https://url.us.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/CUxrCrkqBOflzypxi7fyT401uO?domain=maps.google.com
mailto:rebeccab1010@gmail.com

OFFICE OF

PLANNING





3. Textile Ave is a narrow road, with places sinking in. (Notably right about 7000 Textile) | am very
worried that heavy construction equipment will damage the road even further. We also wonder how
anything larger than a garbage truck will make the 90 degree turn into the access road.

| understand that despite all of the above, this will probably go through. | am just trying to mitigate
the effect it will have on us, placing this development right in the center of an older established
neighborhood. Most of the people here love our peace and quiet. Most of us have at least 1 acre that
needs to be protected. This will affect our quality of life, our property values, our traffic flow, and
infrastructure.

Would you like the Louisville Metro Yes
case manager to contact you to
discuss your comments? *



